
Datum Kainreith IST
Eigenverbrauch 

Kainreith

Summe Produktion 

IST kum.

 Kainreith 

Plan 

durchschn. 

kW PLAN

durschschn. 

kW IST

Tage im 

Monat

Jän.17 451.835,64 41.555,40 451.835,64 437.100        588 607 31 Planwert 5.146.500    bei 625 kW

Feb.17 379.696,60 37.157,96 831.532,24 394.800        588 565 28 Sollwert 5.475.000    

Mär.17 433.461,96 43.874,43 1.264.994,20 437.100        588 583 31 Planwert in % 94,00%

Apr.17 448.529,44 40.237,38 1.713.523,64 423.000        588 623 30

Mai.17 441.611,20 42.748,97 2.155.134,84 437.100        588 594 31

Jun.17 406.616,60 42.588,96 2.561.751,44 423.000        588 565 30

Jul.17 450.944,16 44.522,87 3.012.695,60 437.100        588 606 31

Aug.17 382.671,20 39.505,80 3.395.366,80 437.100        588 514 31

Sep.17 449.465,52 43.569,99 3.844.832,32 423.000        588 624 30

Okt.17 462.105,36 44.755,65 4.306.937,68 437.100        588 621 31

Nov.17 444.596,00 38.300,27 4.751.533,68 423.000        588 617 30

Dez.17 458.671,96 37.208,46 5.210.205,64 437.100        588 616 31

Summe 2017 5.210.205,64 496.026,14 5.146.500,00

Mittelwert 434.183,80 41.335,51 428.875,00 594,67

% vom Plan 101,22%


